Page
45
En
cl
os
ed
 S
ta

•	 Three Phase
•	 Sealing to IP55
•	 Sheet Steel Enclosure
•	 Epoxy Powder Coated Paint Finish: RAL 7035 - Light Grey
•	 Built-in Start / Stop Reset Push Buttons
•	 Wye Delta Connected
•	 Surface Mounting
•	 Overloads Supplied Separately
•	 Available With or Without Integral Isolator
Other sizes and features are available on request. Contact us for more information.
Features
Overloads
Catalogue No.
Rating (A)
Direct-On-Line Star Delta
OL/00.25 0.16 - 0.25A --
OL/00.40 0.25- 0.4A --
OL/00.63 0.4 - 0.63A --
OL/01.00 0.63 - 1A --
OL/01.60 1 - 1.6A --
OL/02.50 1.6 - 2.5A 2.7 - 4.3A
Manual reset thermal overloads available up to 43A. Suitable for Direct-on-Line and Star Delta Starters.
 Catalogue Numbers
 Catalogue Numbers
Catalogue No.
Rating (A)
Direct-On-Line Star Delta
OL/04.00 2.5 - 4A 4.3 - 6.9A
OL/06.00 4 - 6A 6.9 - 10.4A
OL/08.00 5.5 - 8A 9.5 - 13.8A
OL/10.00 7 - 10A 12 - 17A
OL/13.00 10 - 13A 17 - 22A
OL/18.00 13 - 18A 22 - 31A
OL/25.00 18 - 25A 31 - 43A
Page
47
En
cl

•	 Pre-programmed soft start and stop ramps
•	 Set the speed and press start
REDUCE THE SPEED AND SAVE MONEY
Approximate Saving
10% slower = 25% saving
20% slower = 45% saving
30% slower = 65% saving
All smaller sizes have vents, larger sizes also have a fan for heat
dissipation
Speed Controls
 Catalogue Numbers
Features
Three Phase 400V Neutral Mains Supply
For controlling 3 Phase 400VAC Motors
Catalogue No kW A Encl. Size
SC3P/00.37 0.37 1.3
7SC3P/00.55 0.55 1.8
SC3P/00.75 0.75 2.4
SC3P/01.10 1.1 3.2
8
SC3P/01.50 1.5 3.9
SC3P/02.20 2.2 5.6
SC3P/03.00 3 7.3
SC3P/04.00 4 9.5
SC3P/05.50 5.5 13
SC3P/07.50 7.5 16.5 9
SC3P/11.00 11 25
10
SC3P/15.00 15 30
SC3P/18.50 18.5 36
SC3P/22.00 22 45
Single Phase 230V Mains Supply
For controlling 3 Phase 230VAC Motors
Catalogue No kW A Enc.Size
SC1P/00.25 0.25 1.7
7
SC1P/00.37 0.37 2.4
SC1P/00.55 0.55 3.2
SC1P/00.75 0.75 4.2
SC1P/01.10 1.1 6.0
8SC1P/01.50 1.5 7.0
SC1P/02.20 2.2 9.6
•	 The latest Emotron VS Inverters
•	 Integral EMC filter & keypad/display fitted as standard
•	 Built in short circuit, overload, voltage imbalance & earth fault detection
•	 Compact IP54 enclosures with ventilation fans & filters